Extended specifications
5522A Multi-Product
Calibrator
2  Fluke Calibration   5522A Multi-Product Calibrator Extended Specifications
Model 5522A
Product Specifications
General Specifications
The following tables list the 5522A specifications. All specifications are valid after allowing a warm-up period of

Fluke Calibration.	��
Precision, performance, confidence.™
Ordering information
Model
5522A	 Multi-Product Calibrator
5522A/6	 Multi-Product Calibrator
with 600 MHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5522A/1GHZ	 Multi-Product Calibrator
with 1100 MHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5522A-PQ	 Multi-Product Calibrator with
Power Quality Option
5522A-PQ/6	 Multi-Product Calibrator with
Power Quality and 600 MHz
Oscilloscope Calibration Options
5522A-PQ/1GHZ	 Multi-Product Calibrator with
Power Quality and 1100 MHz
Oscilloscope Calibration Options
Accessories
5522A/	 Rugged Carrying Case with